Town of Mount Carmel-Mitchell’s Brook-St. Catherine’s
General Delivery, Mount Carmel, NL AOB 2MO
Tel: 709-521-2040 Fax: 709-521-2258 E-mail: townclerk@townofmountcarmel.ca

Council Meeting Dates

2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Wednesday, September 10, 2025
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025



